SPA11N80C3
Part Number SPA11N80C3
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description SPA11N80C3 Infineon Technologies
Quantity Available 32500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SPA11N80C3 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online

Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Through Hole
Package / Case TO-220-3 Full Pack Supplier Device Package PG-TO220-FP
Power Dissipation (Max) 34W (Tc) FET Type N-Channel
FET Feature - Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 800V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @
25°C 11A (Tc) Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 450 mOhm @ 7.1A, 10V
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 3.9V @ 680µA Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 85nC @ 10V
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 1600pF @ 100V
Drive Voltage (Max Rds On, Min Rds
On) 10V
Vgs (Max) ±20V Packaging Tube
Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SPA11N80C3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SPA11N80C3
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
SPA11N80C3XKSA2 MOSFET N-CH 800V 11A TO220 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
SPA11N65C3XKSA1 MOSFET N-CH 650V 11A TO-220 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
SPA12N50C3 SPA12N50C3 INFINEON International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 22800 pcs
SPA1118Z SPA1118Z RFMD/PBF RFMD/PBF 634 pcs
SPA11N60C3XKSA1 MOSFET N-CH 600V 11A TO220-3 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
SPA11N50C3 SPA11N50C3 inf INF 50 pcs
SPA12N50C3 TK12A50D SPA12N50C3 TK12A50D VB VB 33000 pcs
SPA121M02B CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 2V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics 500 pcs
SPA121M06B CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 6.3V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics 500 pcs
SPA121M02R CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 2V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics 500 pcs
SPA11N60CFD SPA11N60CFD INFINEON International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 50000 pcs
SPA11N60C3 SPA11N60C3 IGBT Module IGBT Module 50000 pcs
SPA11N60CFDXKSA1 MOSFET N-CH 600V 11A TO220-3 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
SPA121M0ER CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 2.5V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics 500 pcs
SPA11N60C2 SPA11N60C2 VB VB 5000 pcs
SPA11N80C3XKSA1 MOSFET N-CH 800V 11A TO220FP International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
SPA121M0EB CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 2.5V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics 500 pcs
SPA11N65C3 SPA11N65C3 INFINEON International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 18500 pcs
SPA121M06R CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 6.3V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics 500 pcs
SPA11N65C3 TK11A65 SPA11N65C3 TK11A65 VB VB 5000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
CDZ55C5V1SM EDBA164B1PB-1D-F HMC322LP4ETR LC010BK4 LT1109CS8-12#TR
MG10Q62YS40 MLG0603S8N2JT000 OVSRRGBCC3 RM1200DB-34S SKIIP500TAT14D